

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Vide This M.B. Page No. - 843					
Abstract of 5 to 6 S					
Page - 19 to 26.					
(1) setting out - as per					
M.R.D. Specification					
- etc					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
= 1.940 K.m					
@ 3769.60/km - 7313 = 00					
@ 3769.60/km - 7363 = 00					
(b) construction of reference pillars -					
= 1.940 K.m					
@ 1758.77/km - 3414 = 00					
(2) clearing and grubbing					
road land including					
uprooting wild vege					
tations - grass - etc					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
= 1.17 Hec					
@ 49739.42/Hect - 58195 = 00					
(3) Construction of embankment					
with soil - etc					
Qty vide TMB P-14 = 4173.30 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-20 = 123.96 m ³					
4297.26 m ³					
4 m ³ = 4295.76 m ³					
Continuation					
@ 154.51/m ³ - 663738 = 00					
CORS - 7,32,658 = 00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8.4	PS	7	32,658.00
(4) construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders with prepared material etc do-do complete					
Qty vide TMB P-25					
	2	1432.32	m ³		
@ 177.59/m ³					254366.200
(5) construction of granular sub-base etc do-do complete					
Qty vide TMB P-15 = 1574.00 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-20				16.224	m ³
				1587.624	m ³
Limit = 1587.11 m ³					
@ 1938.34/m ³					3076359.200
(6) providing laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate of spec. size to WBM road etc do-do complete					
Qty vide TMB P-15				545.64	m ³
Qty vide TMB P-21				5.58	m ³
				551.22	m ³
Limit = 551.09 m ³					
@ 2701.13/m ³					1488566.200

Continuation

C.O.R.S - 5551949.200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	PS	—	55,51,949.00
(7) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS.) + etc do-do complete					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
		2	7347.75	m ²	
		@	54.69/m ²	—	401848.00
(8) providing and applying Tack coat with bitumen (SS.) + etc do-do complete					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
		2	7347.75	m ²	
		@	18.35/m ²	—	134831.00
(9) mix seal surfacing:— providing, laying and rolling of close-graded PM mix surfacing material of 20 mm thick + etc complete sub					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
		2	7347.45	m ²	
		@	188.86/m ²	—	1387639.00

Continuation

C.O.R.S - 74,76,267.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
		B.F	PS	74,76,267.00
(10) kilometre stone:-				
R.C.C. 17.5 grade				
kilometre stone/Local				
stone of standard design				
as per - do-do				
complete.				
(ii) K. m stone.				
Qty vide TMB P-23				
	2	3.10		
@ 2252.23/each				6757.00
(iii) 200 m. stone-stone				
		8.00		

@ 647.37/each				5179.00
(11) Painting Two coats				
including primer coat				
- etc.				
Qty vide TMB P-23				
= 111.60 m ²				
@ 129.74/m ²				14479.00
(12) P/F typical masonry				
informatory band-etc				
Qty vide TMB P-15 = 2 N.				
Qty vide TMB P-18 = 1 N.				
		3 N.		
@ 13569.4/each				40708.00

Continuation

CORS - 7543390.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. RS.		75,43,390 ⁰⁰
(13) providing and fix of 2500 - reflective countersign markers board etc done complete					
(ii) 600 mm equilateral					
Qty side TMB P - 24					
= 4 M					
@ 5184.48/each - 20618 ⁰⁰					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Qty side TMB P - 24					
= 5 M					
@ 6996.89/each - 34984 ⁰⁰					
(iv) 900 mm octagonal					
Qty side TMB P - 24					
= 1 M					
@ 13213.41/each - 13213 ⁰⁰					
(14) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound etc					
Qty side TMB P - 24					
= 388.00 m ²					
@ 829.00/m ² - 321652 ⁰⁰					
(15) providing and laying P.C.C pipe duct					
Continuation					79,33,857 ⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	P.S	79	33857.200
		300 mm dia - etc			
		do do complete			
		@ by side TMB P-25			
		= 7.50 m			
		@ 1672.94/m			12547.200
(16)		Earth work in Excavation			
		of structure - etc			
		do do complete			
		@ by side TMB P-15			
		= 167.70 m ³			
		@ 285.71 m ³			47913.200
(17)		Providing concrete for			
		P.C.C - etc			
		@ by side TMB P-15			
		= 13.23 m ³			
		@ 4873.30/m ³			64474.200
(18)		Brick masonry work			
		In cement mortar in			
		Foundation - etc			
		do do complete			
		@ by side TMB P-16			
		= 83.03 m ³			
		@ 6366.86/m ³			528640.200
Continuation C.O RS-85,87,43/200					

Scanned by CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F RS -			92,33,681.20
(23) Laying of first class bedding on well compacted sand morum - etc - do do complete					
Qty vide TMB P-16					12930.00
		7.17	84 m ³		
		@ 458.94/m ³ -			8187.20
(24) Filling in foundation trenches as per drawing - etc do do complete					
Qty vide TMB P-16					
		7.38	46 m ³		
		@ 458.94/m ³ -			17651.20
(25) R.C.C 115 grade boundary pillar - etc do do complete job					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
		7.38 m			
		@ 536.88/m ³ -			20401.20
		RS -			92,79,920.00
Less 14% as per Agreement (-)					1201888.00
					92,79,92.00
		C.O.RS -			83,51,928.00

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner